
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1 - Initiation Meeting 5 days Mon 8/2/10 Mon 8/9/10

6 Task2 - Work Plan 19 days Wed 8/4/10 Tue 8/31/10

12 Task 3 - Baseline Data Development 41 days Wed 9/1/10 Wed 10/27/10

13 Acquire public data 15 days Wed 9/1/10 Wed 9/22/10

14 Acquire & assess MO data 15 days Wed 9/1/10 Tue 9/21/10

15 Incorporate Missouri specific data 4 days Wed 9/22/10 Mon 9/27/10

16 Prepare baseline data interim memo 3 days Thu 9/30/10 Mon 10/4/10

17 Baseline data interim memo to PSC 0 days Mon 10/4/10 Mon 10/4/10

18 Baseline data interim review meeting 0 days Wed 10/6/10 Wed 10/6/10

19 PSC Comment Period 5 days Wed 10/6/10 Tue 10/12/10

20 PSC comments to KEMA 0 days Tue 10/12/10 Tue 10/12/10

21 Prepare baseline data 11 days Wed 10/13/10 Wed 10/27/10

22 Draft memo on baseline data to PSC 0 days Wed 10/27/10 Wed 10/27/10

23 Task 4 - Measure Data Development 41 days Wed 9/1/10 Wed 10/27/10

24 Acquire public data 9 days Wed 9/1/10 Mon 9/13/10

25 Acquire & assess MO data 9 days Wed 9/1/10 Mon 9/13/10

26 Incorporate Missouri specific data 2 days Tue 9/14/10 Wed 9/15/10

27 Prepare measure data interim memo 3 days Thu 9/16/10 Mon 9/20/10

28 Measure data interim memo to PSC 0 days Mon 9/27/10 Mon 9/27/10

29 Measure data interim review meeting 0 days Wed 9/29/10 Wed 9/29/10

30 PSC Comment Period 4 days Wed 9/29/10 Mon 10/4/10

31 PSC comments to KEMA 0 days Mon 10/4/10 Mon 10/4/10

32 Prepare measure data 17 days Tue 10/5/10 Wed 10/27/10

33 Draft memo on measure data to PSC 0 days Wed 10/27/10 Wed 10/27/10

34 Task 5 - Additional Data Development 41 days Wed 9/1/10 Wed 10/27/10

35 Acquire public data 15 days Wed 9/1/10 Tue 9/21/10

36 Acquire & assess MO data 15 days Wed 9/1/10 Tue 9/21/10

37 Incorporate Missouri specific data 5 days Wed 9/22/10 Tue 9/28/10

38 Prepare add'l data interim memo 9 days Wed 9/29/10 Mon 10/11/10

39 Add't data interim memo to PSC 0 days Mon 10/11/10 Mon 10/11/10

40 Add'l data interim review meeting 1 day Wed 10/13/10 Wed 10/13/10

41 PSC Comment Period 4 days Thu 10/14/10 Tue 10/19/10

42 PSC comments to KEMA 0 days Tue 10/19/10 Tue 10/19/10

43 Prepare additional data 6 days Wed 10/20/10 Wed 10/27/10

44 Draft memo on additional data to PSC 0 days Wed 10/27/10 Wed 10/27/10

45 Task 6 - Potential Assessment 38 days Thu 10/28/10 Mon 12/20/10

46 Tech and Economic Assessment 8 days Thu 10/28/10 Mon 11/8/10

47 Confidential interim findings to PSC/DNR 0 days Mon 11/8/10 Mon 11/8/10

48 Achievable Assessment 15 days Wed 11/10/10 Wed 12/1/10

49 Draft report preparation 7 days Wed 12/1/10 Fri 12/10/10

50 Deliver draft report 0 days Fri 12/10/10 Fri 12/10/10

51 PSC comment period 7 days Fri 12/10/10 Mon 12/20/10

52 PSC comments to KEMA 0 days Mon 12/20/10 Mon 12/20/10

53 Task 7 - Final Report 8 days Tue 12/21/10 Thu 12/30/10

54 Prepare final report 8 days Tue 12/21/10 Thu 12/30/10

55 Submit final report 0 days Thu 12/30/10 Thu 12/30/10
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